
BOMBEE tech rider
INPUT LIST

We bring our own microphones! 

1 BD
2 SD1 top
3 SD1 bottom
4 HH
5 Tom1
6 Tom2
7 Perc
8 Ride
9 Crash
10 Piano
11 Piano
12 Guitar
13 DAW
14 DAW
15 DAW
16 DAW
17 DAW
18 DAW
19 DAW
20 DAW
21 Voc Main
22 Voc 2
23 Voc Spare

2 Stereo Returns

2 Aux Sends on stage (IEM)



BOMBEE tech rider
STAGE PLOT

- BOMBEE comes with an own FOH engineer and own IEM (no stage monitors needed)

- BOMBEE brings 4 LED spotlights which are controlled by the DAW on stage
- additional light required, depending on the venue

- stage plot is not variable

contact: info@bombee.de

Thank you very much! We’re looking forward to having a great evening with you!


